Product Description
Performance Specifications
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200  Fax: (781) 935-2040
MEMS  Dual 1x2, Dual 2x2
Non-Latching Fiber Optical Switch
(Single Mode, Multimode)
(Protected by U.S. patent 8,203,775 and pending patents)

Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
M E D U -      2
 Type Wavelength  Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
1x2=12
 Full 2x2=22
 Special=00
1260~1620=B
1060=1
1310=3
1550=5
780=7
850 =8
1310/1550=9
850/1310=A
Special=0
Non-latching=2
Standard=2
WIP [2] =6
Special=0
SMF-28=1
MM 50/125=5
MM 62.5/125=6
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0
 [1]. MEDU: MEMS DUAL 1x2, 2x2 Switch.
 [2]. WIP: With Insulating PCB.
10 9 Switching Cycle Test
We have tested MEMS 1x2 switch at the resonant frequency ~300Hz for more than 40 days, as shown in
the attachment, which corresponding over 10 9 switching cycles. The measurements show little changes
in Insertion loss, Cross Talk, Return loss ect, all parameters are within our specs.
MEMS  Dual 1x2, Dual 2x2
Non-Latching Fiber Optical Switch